FAR No. 1A

SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENT, OBLIGATION 1S, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of June 30, 2019
Department : _Environment and Natural Resources Current Year Appropriations
Agency : _Mines and Geosciences Bureau Supplemental Appropriations
Operating Unit : REGIONAL OFFICE NO. Xl Continuing Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS) : 10 003 03 00016
Funding Source Code 1 ALL FUNDS

Appropriations Allotments
Adjustments (Transfer Adjusments
Outside (Withdrawal, Transfer To Transfer from
Dept. Realigment)

Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances

Particulars UACS CODE Authorized Adjusted Allotments Adjusted Total

Allotments

1st Quarter Ending  2nd Quarter Ending 1st Quarter Ending 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Unreleased Unobligated Unpaid Obligations
March 31 June30 March 31 Ending June30 Ending Sept30  Ending Dec31 Appropriation Allotment

Due and Not Yet Due and
DEELLEL] Demandable

Appropriation Within Dept. Appropriation Received

FY 2019 CURRENT YEAR 68,456,000.00 4,969,520.00 73,425,520.00 68,456,000.00 ! 4,969,520.00 73,425,520.00 14,282,191.52 18,616,101.40 32,898,292.92 12,210,078.34 20,255,748.13 32,465,826.47 40,527,227.08 432,466.45

A. Agency Specific Budget 101101 65,403,000.00 4,969,520.00 70,372,520.00 65,403,000.00 (0.00) 4,969,520.00 70,372,520.00 13,570,507.64 17,854,519.96 31,425,027.60 11,514,440.38 19,497,785.87 31,012,226.25 38,947,492.40 412,801.35
RECAPITULATION:
Personnel Services 32,756,000.00 H 342,300.00 33,098,300.00 32,756,000.00 . & 342,300.00 33,098,300.00 6,530,223.82 10,009,163.38 16,539,387.20 6,180,316.55 10,170,078.75 & = 16,350,395.30 - 16,558,912.80 - 188,991.90
Salaries and Wages - Regular
Salaries and Wages - Civilian 50101010 01 25,442,000.00 " = 25,442,000.00 25,442,000.00 N - = 25,442,000.00 5,993,011.00 6,937,864.50 12,930,875.50 5,645,403.73 7,098,879.87 - - 12,744,283.60 - 12,511,124.50 - 186,591.90
Other Compensation
Personnel Economic Relief Allowance (PERA) - Civilian 50102010 01 1,296,000.00 - - 1,296,000.00 1,296,000.00 s - . 1,296,000.00 326,000.00 323,000.00 643,000.00 324,000.00 323,000.00 £ - 647,000.00 - 647,000.00 - 2,000.00
Representation Allowance (RA) 50102020 00 222,000.00 - . 222,000.00 222,000.00 - - - 222,000.00 55,500.00 55,500.00 111,000.00 55,500.00 55,500.00 - - 111,000.00 - 111,000.00 = -
Transportation Allowance (TA) - Civilian 50102030 01 222,000.00 & - 222,000.00 222,000.00 = & = 222,000.00 55,500.00 55,500.00 111,000.00 55,500.00 55,500.00 - = 111,000.00 - 111,000.00 = =
Clothing/uniform Allowance - Civilian 50102040 01 324,000.00 - - 324,000.00 324,000.00 - - - 324,000.00 - 312,000.00 312,000.00 & 312,000.00 = - 312,000.00 - 12,000.00 - -
Subsistence Allowance - Magna Carta Benefits for Science and 50102050 02 - - 270,300.00 270,300.00 . . - 270,300.00 270,300.00 L 87,150.00 87,150.00 " 87,150.00 ® s 87,150.00 - 183,150.00 - -
Subsistence Allowance - Magna Carta Benefits for Public Heall 50102050 03 - - - - - - - - = - - - - - g = = E - - =
Laundry Allowance - Magna Carta Benefits for Science and Te« 50102060 03 - - 72,000.00 72,000.00 - - - 72,000.00 72,000.00 - 24,000.00 24,000.00 - 24,000.00 - - 24,000.00 - 48,000.00 - .
Laundry Allowance - Magna Carta Benefits for Public Health W 50102060 04 - - - - - - - - = = - = & b = - = - - - -
Honoraria - Civilian @ 50102100 01 - - - - - - - - - - - = E = = = - - - o
Overtime and Night Pay 5010213001 - - - - - - - - = = = = & B = & = - - - -
Year End Bonus - Civilian 50102140 01 2,120,000.00 = - 2,120,000.00 2,120,000.00 = N - 2,120,000.00 - - - - E E % = = 2,120,000.00 = Z
Cash Gift - Civilian 5010215001 270,000.00 = = 270,000.00 270,000.00 - e = 270,000.00 = = o " B = = = - 270,000.00 = =
Other Bonuses and Allowances-Collective Negotiation Agreemr 50102990 11 - - - - - - - - = - - - - - - > = - - - =
Productivity Enhancement Incentive - Civilian 50102990 12 270,000.00 - - 270,000.00 270,000.00 - - - 270,000.00 - = = = B E 5 = - 270,000.00 - -
Performance Based Bonus - Civilian 50102990 14 - - - - - - - B * # s = = = - - 2 E - - -
Midyear Bonus - Civilian 50102990 36 2,120,000.00 - - 2,120,000.00 2,120,000.00 - - E 2,120,000.00 - 2,113,840.00 2,113,840.00 8 2,113,840.00 - - 2,113,840.00 - 6,160.00 - -
Anniversary Bonus 50102990 38 - - - - - - - - = = = = = = = « = - - = &
Personnel Benefit Contributions
Pag-IBIG Contributions - Civilian 50103020 01 65,000.00 " - 65,000.00 65,000.00 - - - 65,000.00 16,100.00 16,100.00 32,200.00 16,100.00 16,100.00 % = 32,200.00 - 32,800.00 - <
PhilHealth Contributions - Civilian 50103030 01 277,000.00 - - 277,000.00 277,000.00 - - = 277,000.00 68,012.82 68,208.88 136,221.70 68,012.82 68,208.88 - - 136,221.70 - 140,778.30 - -
Employees Compensation Insurance Premiums - Civilian 50103040 01 65,000.00 - - 65,000.00 65,000.00 - - - 65,000.00 16,100.00 16,000.00 32,100.00 15,800.00 15,900.00 - - 31,700.00 “ 32,900.00 - 400.00
Other Personnel Benefits
Terminal Leave Benefits-Civilian 5010403001 - - - - - - - - = - - ; g E - - = - - - -
Other Personnel Benefits-Lump Sum of Step Increment-Lengtl 50104990 10 63,000.00 - - 63,000.00 63,000.00 = - - 63,000.00 = = = = E - . - - 63,000.00 - =
Loyalty Award-Civilian 50104990 15 - - - - - - - - - . - - - g E - - - - - -
Other Personnel Benefits 50104990 99 - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 = " = = u & - - o
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 32,647,000.00 - 4,627,220.00 37,274,220.00 32,647,000.00 (0.00) - 4,627,220.00 37,274,220.00 7,040,283.82 7,845,356.58 14,885,640.40 5,334,123.83 9,327,707.12 - - 14,661,830.95 - 22,388,579.60 - 223,809.45

Page 1 of 55 Page 12 of 55



~ Current Year Disbursements ~ Balances

~ Current Year Obligations

Appropriations
Adjustments (Transfer

Allotments | S5
Adjusments Unpaid Obligations
Due and Not Yet Due and

Demandable Demandable

ETdTET UACS CODE Authorized

Appropriation

Adjusted Allotments 1st Quarter Ending 2nd Quarter Ending

March 31 June30

Adjusted Total
Allotments

1st Quarter Ending
March 31

2nd Quarter
Ending June30

3rd Quarter 4th Quarter
Ending Sept30  Ending Dec31

Unreleased
Appropriation

Unobligated
Allotment

Outside (Withdrawal,

Within D A ati Recaivad Transfer To  Transfer from
t. ropriation eceive
Dept. e il Realigment)

Travelling Expenses

Travelling Expenses - Local

50201010 00 14,047,000.00 (3,196,500.00) 10,850,500.00 14,047,000.00  (3,196,500.00) - 10,850,500.00 1,056,866.64 1,925,445.99 2,982,312.63 877,686.80 2,094,134.28 = - 2,971,821.08 = 7,868,187.37 10,491.55
Travelling Expenses - Foreign 50201020 00 = - = B = - - = - - - - - - - - - o
Training and Scholarship Expenses
ICT Training Expenses 50202010 01 - - - - - - - v = = . = # . @ o = -
Training Expenses 5020201002 630,000.00 163,490.00 793,490.00 630,000.00 163,490.00 - 793,490.00 179,690.00 162,757.00 342,447.00 110,690.00 231,757.00 ] & 342,447.00 q 451,043.00 =
Scholarship/Grants Expenses 50202020 00 ” " # s " " - % = - - - - - - - - e
Supplies and Materials
ICT Office Supplies Expenses 50203010 01 2,000.00 2,016,049.00 2,018,049.00 2,000.00 321,049.00 1,695,000.00 2,018,049.00 221,049.00 124,901.00 345,950.00 = 345,950.00 = - 345,950.00 - 1,672,099.00 =
Office Supplies Expenses 50203010 02 4,187,000.00 (1,247,957.82) 2,939,042.18 4,187,000.00  (1,247,957.82) = 2,939,042.18 697,708.97 349,852.40 1,047,561.37 186,044.32 859,567.05 = s 1,045,611.37 = 1,891,480.81 1,950.00
Accountable Forms Expenses 50203020 00 55,000.00 = 55,000.00 55,000.00 - " 55,000.00 - - 2 - = - - - - 55,000.00 -
Medical,Dental,Laboratory Supplies Expenses 50203080 00 481,000.00 - 481,000.00 481,000.00 - - 481,000.00 159,770.00 3,000.00 162,770.00 = 162,770.00 g - 162,770.00 - 318,230.00 =
Fuel, Oil & Lubricants Expenses 50203090 00 651,000.00 - 651,000.00 651,000.00 - - 651,000.00 142,514.50 92,823.16 235,337.66 90,327.69 145,009.97 4 - 235,337.66 - 415,662.34 -
Semi-Expandable Machinery and Equipment - Office Equipme 50203210 02 40,000.00 - 40,000.00 40,000.00 = - 40,000.00 & = = - - - - - - 40,000.00 -
Semi-Expandable- Information and Communication Technolog 50203210 03 - - - - - - - 2 & @ o B o . - - # -
Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment Expenses-Printin 50203210 11 - - - - - - - - % S - ] ® 2 ] - - #
Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment Expenses-Techni 50203210 13 48,000.00 - 48,000.00 48,000.00 - = 48,000.00 = = * = - - “ - - 48,000.00 =
SE-Machinery and Equipment-Other Machinery and Equipmer 50203210 99 - - - - Y - - . - - - g § B = n = =
Semi-Expendable Expenses- Furnitures and Fixtures 5020322001 - = - . & - - g = = = = - - - - = =
Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 50203990 00 345,000.00 - 345,000.00 345,000.00 - - 345,000.00 5,469.79 56,868.90 62,338.69 4,415.00 57,923.69 * - 62,338.69 - 282,661.31 -
Utilities Expenses '
Water Expenses 5020401000 164,000.00 - 164,000.00 164,000.00 5 - 164,000.00 47,086.50 45,708.24 92,794.74 44,806.50 47,988.24 - - 92,794.74 - 71,205.26 -
Electricity Expenses 50204020 00 1,681,000.00 - 1,681,000.00 1,681,000.00 - 1,681,000.00 234,852.26 592,812.82 827,665.08 228,270.12 438,112.24 7 = 666,382.36 - 853,334.92 161,282.72
Communication Expenses
Postage and Courier Services 50205010 00 84,000.00 - 84,000.00 84,000.00 = - 84,000.00 30,705.00 49,890.71 80,595.71 25,355.00 55,240.71 : - 80,595.71 - 3,404.29 =
Telephone Expenses - Mobile 5020502001 £ 131,000.00 131,000.00 - 72,000.00 59,000.00 131,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 28,000.00 13,000.00 15,000.00 = - 28,000.00 = 103,000.00 =
Telephone Expenses - Landline 50205020 02 - 148,008.94 148,008.94 - 89,008.94 59,000.00 148,008.94 23,837.51 27,571.63 51,409.14 17,101.82 34,307.32 = - 51,409.14 - 96,599.80 .
Internet Subscription Expenses 50205030 00 - 306,835.88 306,835.88 - 142,835.88 164,000.00 306,835.88 129,884.88 - 129,884.88 129,884.88 - - = 129,884.88 - 176,951.00 =
Cable, Satellite, Telegraph, and Radio Expenses 50205040 00 - 146,660.00 146,660.00 = 69,660.00 77,000.00 146,660.00 15,720.00 20,140.00 35,860.00 10,320.00 25,540.00 - - 35,860.00 - 110,800.00 .
Survey Expense
Survey Expense 5020701000 30,000.00 = 30,000.00 30,000.00 - = 30,000.00 = = & = 3 5 - - - 30,000.00 =
Confidential, Intellegence, Extraordinary & Miscellaneous Expense
Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses 50210030 00 98,000.00 - 98,000.00 98,000.00 - - 98,000.00 16,400.00 32,800.00 49,200.00 16,400.00 32,800.00 = = 49,200.00 & 48,800.00 ks
Professional Services
Legal Services 5021101000 B - g E = - - - - = - - - - e - - E
Auditing Services 5021102000 - - - " s - - = - : . . ® - - - - -
ICT Consultancy Services 5021103001 348,000.00 - 348,000.00 348,000.00 - - 348,000.00 86,652.16 29,010.00 115,662.16 84,052.16 29,010.00 - & 113,062.16 - 232,337.84 2,600.00
Consultancy Services 5021103002 - - % = & - - E = = = o - = - . e =
Other Professional Services 5021195000 4,237,000.00 5,073,220.00 9,310,220.00 4,237,000.00 2,500,000.00 2,573,220.00 9,310,220.00 2,713,883.78 2,072,912.25 4,786,796.03 2,705,588.49 2,081,207.54 = - 4,786,796.03 s 4,523,423.97 0.00
General Services
General ICT Services 5021200001 = - = 2 = - - = = = = - = - = . - =
Janitorial Services 50212020 00 531,000.00 = 531,000.00 531,000.00 s = 531,000.00 99,666.85 123,458.28 223,125.13 98,732.17 123,458.28 - - 222,190.45 - 307,874.87 934.68
Security Services 5021203000 713,000.00 = 713,000.00 713,000.00 - - 713,000.00 226,308.27 224,583.51 450,891.78 226,308.27 224,583.51 - - 450,891.78 - 262,108.22 "
Other General Services 50212990 99 1,452,000.00 = 1,452,000.00 1,452,000.00 - - 1,452,000.00 = 448,249 68 448,249.68 - 446,246.18 - - 446,846.18 - 1,003,750.32 1,403.50
Repair and Maintenance
R&M - Land Improvements - Other Land Improvement 5021302099 - - = = - - - = = = = = = - = - - -
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Particulars

R&M - Buildings & Other Structures - Buildings
R&M - Machinery & Equipment - Machinery
R&M - Machinery & Equipment - Office Equipment
R&M - Machinery & Equipment - ICT Machinery and Equipme!
R&M - Machinery & Equipment - Communication Equipment
R&M - Machinery & Equipment - Medical Equipment
R&M - Machinery & Equipment - Printing Equipment
R&M - Machinery & Equipment - Technical & Scientific Equipn
R&M - Machinery & Equipment - Other Machinery & Equipme

R&M - Transportation Equipment - Motor Vehicles

R&M - Transportation Equipment - Watercrafts

R&M - Transportation Equipment - Other Transportation Equi

R&M - Furniture & Fixtures

R&M - Semi Expendable-Machinery & Equipment - Office Equ!
Taxes, Insurance Premium & Other Fees

Taxes, Duties & Licenses

Fidelity Bond Premiums

Insurance Expenses
Labor and Wages

Labor and Wages
Other Maintenance & Operating Expenses

Advertising Expenses

Printing and Publication Expenses

Representation Expenses

Transportation and Delivery Expenses

Rent/Lease Expenses - Buildings

Rent/Lease Expenses - Motor Vehicles

Rent/Lease Expenses - ICT Machinery and Equipment

Membership Dues and Contribution to Organization

ICT Software Subscription

Cloud Computing Service

Other Subscription Expenses

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses

Capital Outlays

Property, Plant, and Equipment

Land Improvements Outlay
Other Land Improvements

Buildings and Other Structures Outlay
Buildings

Machinery and Equipment Outlay
Office Equipment
Information and Communication Technology Equipment
Printing Equipment
Technical and Scientific Equipment
ICT Software

UACS CODE

50213040 01
5021305001
50213050 02
5021305003
50213050 07
50213050 11
50213050 12
50213050 14
50213050 99
50213060 01
50213060 04
50213060 99
50213070 00
5021321002

5021501000
5021502001
5021503000

50216010 00

50299010 00
50299020 00
50299030 00
50299040 00
50299050 01
50299050 03
50299050 08
50299060 00
50299070 01
50299070 03
50299070 99
50299990 00

50604020 99

5060404001

50604050 02
50604050 03
50604050 12
50604050 14
50604050 15

Authorized
Appropriation

750,000.00

20,000.00

196,000.00

32,000.00
55,000.00
193,000.00

55,000.00
788,000.00
59,000.00
330,000.00
247,000.00

98,000.00

Apprbpriations
Adjustments (Transfer

Outside

Within Dept.

Dept.

1,000,000.00

65,100.00

Adjusted
Appropriation

1,750,000.00

65,100.00
20,000.00

196,000.00

32,000.00
55,000.00
193,000.00

55,000.00
809,314.00
59,000.00
330,000.00
247,000.00

98,000.00

Allotments
Received

750,000.00

20,000.00

196,000.00

32,000.00
55,000.00
193,000.00

55,000.00
788,000.00
59,000.00
330,000.00
247,000.00

98,000.00

Adjusments
(Withdrawal,
Realigment)

1,000,000.00

65,100.00

Allotments

Transfer To

Transfer from

Adjusted Total
Allotments

1,750,000.00

65,100.00
20,000.00

196,000.00

32,000.00
55,000.00
193,000.00

55,000.00
809,314.00
59,000.00
330,000.00
247,000.00

98,000.00

Current Year Obligations

1st Quarter Ending  2nd Quarter Ending
March 31 June30

554,685.20 966,965.80
65,100.00 ]
7,490.00 143,568.01
5,489.68 4,458.12
10,507.50 12,157.50
22,086.53 19,099.33
- 120.00
204,670.80 235,542.25
2,000.00 2,600.00
45,000.00 60,000.00
21,188.00 4,060.00

1,521,651.00

65,100.00

151,058.01

9,947.80
22,665.00
41,185.86

120.00
440,213.05
4,600.00
105,000.00

25,248.00

1st Quarter Ending
March 31

229,031.00

51,200.00

7,490.00

5,489.68
10,507.50
22,086.53

71,147.90
2,000.00
45,000.00

21,188.00

Current Year Disbursements

2nd Quarter
Ending June30

3rd Quarter
Ending Sept30

4th Quarter
Ending Dec31

1,292,620.00

13,900.00 = .

143,568.01 = =

4,458.12 - =
12,157.50 - =
19,099.33 - =

120.00 = .
323,918.15 - -
2,600.00 g -
60,000.00 o =

4,060.00 - -

1,521,651.00

65,100.00

151,058.01

9,947.80
22,665.00
41,185.86

120.00
395,066.05
4,600.00
105,000.00

25,248.00

Unreleased
Appropriation

Balances

Unobligated
Allotment

228,349.00

20,000.00

44,941.99

22,052.20
32,335.00
151,814.14

54,880.00
369,100.95
54,400.00
225,000.00
247,000.00

72,752.00

Unpaid Obligations

Due and
Demandable

Not Yet Due and
Demandable
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i Appropriations
djust T f 3 Adjusments
Particulars UACS CODE Authorized Oﬁtizfements( LANIEr Adjusted Allotments 2

A iati Witk Dest A iati Rearved (Withdrawal, Transfer To  Transfer from
. I a n e
ppropriation Dept. ithin Dep ppropriatio ece Realigment)

Allotments Current Year Obligations e Current Year Disbursements Balances

Unpaid Obligations
Due and Not Yet Due and
Demandable DEGERGEL]

1st Quarter Ending  2nd Quarter Ending 1st Quarter Ending 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Unreleased Unobligated
March 31 June30 March 31 Ending June30 Ending Sept30  Ending Dec31 Appropriation Allotment

Adjusted Total
Allotments

Transportation Equipment

Motor Vehicles 50604060 01 - - - - - - & = = - - - - - = - - B - - B
Watercrafts 50604060 04 - - - - - E = = = = B ) - - - - : ) B B B
Furniture, Fixtures and Books Outlay
Furniture and Fixtures 50604070 01 - - - - - - = » = - = - i - - - B ) B - ”
Ry L 3,053,000.00 2 5 3,053,000,00 3,053,000.00 g i _ 3,053,000.00 711,683.88 761,581.44 1,473,265.32 695,637.96 757,962.26 - - 1,453,600.22 - 1,579,734.68 - 19,665.10 1,473,265.32
Retirement and Life Insurance Premium 01104102
Retirement and Life Insurance Premium 50103010 00 3,053,000.00 - - 3,053,000.00 3,053,000.00 - - - 3,053,000.00 711,683.88 761,581.44 1,473,265.32 695,637.96 757,962.26 - & 1,453,600.22 = 1,579,734.68 - 19,665.10
A.01 GENERAL ADMINISTRATION AND SUPPORT SERVICES
AOLA General Management and Supervision 995,000.00 m = 995,000.00 995,000.00 z = = 995,000.00 188,292.36 199,264.44 387,556.80 186,338.52 195,645.26 - - 381,983.78 - 607,443.20 - 5,573.02
A.01.B Human Resource Development Service (CO Only) - - - - - - = = = - N = - - - - - B - B )
A.02 SUPPORT TO OPERATION
A.02.A Planning and Policy Formulation = - - - = = = = = - - - - h - - - i ° ) .
A.02.B Mineral Economics, Information and Publication - - - - = = = = s - " - - - - - - B - B )
A.02.C Research and Development - - - - - - = 33 Z - - B - - - - - B - B B
A.03 OPERATIONS
A.03.A Mineral Resource Services - - - - - - - = - ’ B - } - - - - N ) - ) :
AO3.B Geosciences Development Services 790,000.00 - _ 790,000.00 790,000.00 N _ _ 790,000.00 205,449.00 224,217.36 429,666.36 191,356.92 224,217.36 - - 415,574.28 - 360,333.64 - 14,092.08
A03.C Mineral Lands Administration 1,268,000.00 . = 1,268,000.00 1,268,000.00 . 2 2 1,268,000.00 317,942.52 338,099.64 656,042.16 317,942.52 338,099.64 = = 656,042.16 . 611,957.84 - -
A.03.B Mineral Resources Service 31020010000100¢ - - - = n = = = - - > = - & - ud E 5 = < =

Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses z - - - - - - R R & - - - = - - - -

Travelling Expenses

Travelling Expenses - Local 50201010 00 - - - - - - - - - = - - 5 a - - - R - - -
Travelling Expenses - Foreign 50201020 00 - s . a - 4 . e P - - - . % . % " - . @ "
Training and Scholarship Expenses
ICT Training Expenses 50202010 01 ” - s & = = - - = - - - = " - - - - = . _
Training Expenses 5020201002 = = = s 5 o 2 2 B - - - = = = z = = 5 3 !
Scholarship/Grants Expenses 50202020 00 - - - - - - - . - S - - - - - - , N - - -
Supplies and Materials
ICT Office Supplies Expenses 50203010 01 - - - - - . - - R - 2 = x i - N R - R R -
Office Supplies Expenses 50203010 02 - = = = = = = = = - - - = & = - = = = = =
Accountable Forms Expenses 5020302000 ] i & & - _ - - - - = = = z = 2 = - - - =
Medical,Dental,Laboratory Supplies Expenses 50203080 00 . - - . " " " " . - - = . * . " . s " " "
Fuel, Oil & Lubricants Expenses 50203090 00 = = s z g = x 2 z - - - = “ s = = = 3 B z

Semi-Expandable Machinery and Equipment - Office Equipme 50203210 02 5 " . . - - - - - - - 5 - - - - - _ _ R .
Semi-Expandable- Information and Communication Technolog 50203210 03 - % = = ® 2 x - & % = - . % - & 4 -
Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment Expenses-Printin 50203210 11 . - - - - - - - - = - - - : - - - - - - -
Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment Expenses-Techni 50203210 13 - . " . % " = = s - - - " a o = . - R R .
SE-Machinery and Equipment-Other Machinery and Equipmer 50203210 99 = = 5 2 - - - - - - - - = = = g i - - 2 5

Semi-Expendable Expenses- Furnitures and Fixtures 5020322001 - - - s = = = = - - - - - - - - - - - - .

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 50203990 00 S = = = ¥ g % % g - - - = = = = a x s ¥ ¥
Utilities Expenses

Water Expenses 50204010 00 = = = “ . a - = n - - - = = - = - . s o 2

Electricity Expenses 50204020 00 ¥ . . - - - - - - - = = % g % % R - - - -
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( _ Current Year Obligations e Current Year Disbursements i j " Balances

Appropriations F 5 Allotments
Adjustments (Transfer

Unpaid Obligations
Due and Not Yet Due and
Demandable DEGELLEL S

| 1st Quarter Ending  2nd Quarter Ending 1st Quarter Ending 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Unreleased Unobligated

5 : Adjusments
Particulars UACS CODE Authorized Outéide Adjusted Allotments

A iati Within Dept A S Ricarua (Withdrawal, Transfer To  Transfer from
ropriation n Dept. ropriation eceive S
ppropriat Dept. i P il Realigment)

Adjusted Total

Allotments March 31 June30 March 31 Ending June30 Ending Sept30  Ending Dec31 Appropriation Allotment

Other Bonuses and Allowances-Collective Negotiation Agreer 50102990 11 5 ™ - - - = . - w & @ .

Productivity Enhancement Incentive - Civilian 50102990 12 - - - - - - - - - = - - = = = = 3 > - - =
Performance Based Bonus - Civilian 50102990 14 = - o " . . " " . - - - - . . - " s - - -
Midyear Bonus - Civilian 50102990 36 = 3 - - _ _ - . - = - - = = = = = i & i =
Anniversary Bonus 50102990 38 ” » 5 - % " - . - - = - - A - - R - . - -
Personnel Benefit Contributions
Pag-1BIG Contributions - Civilian 50103020 01 - = = ” - - - - - = = - - s s 5 - - . - -
PhilHealth Contributions - Civilian 50103030 01 5 = < - = . " s - - - - - = " - s = - R -
Employees Compensation Insurance Premiums - Civilian 50103040 01 - - - - - - - - - = - - - - = 2 = = - 5 5
Other Personnel Benefits
Terminal Leave Benefits-Civilian 50104030 01 = 2 = - - - - . - < = - = - = = = @ ¢ = =
Other Personnel Benefits-Lump Sum of Step Increment-Lengtt 50104990 10 - = = - o . " - . - - g - - - - " " s - -
Loyalty Award-Civilian 50104990 15 = = = = z = = - = = = - - - = = = < - = = =
Other Personnel Benefits 50104990 99 - - - - - - N - - 4 - - = ] = s < - - - -
Pension and Gratuity Fund/Retirement Benefits Fund 01101407 - < E = - - o = s = - - = = = = = - s
Terminal Leave Benefits - Civilian 50104030 01 - - " - - - - - - & . - - - = = % S 1 5 .
Retirement Gratuity 50104020 01 = - = = = = = = : - - g = - - = - - " - -

FY 2018 CONTINUING APPROPRIATIONS 1,889.34 514,644.00 516,533.34 1,889.34 514,644.00 516,533.34 514,644.00 514,644.00 1,889.34

Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 1,889.34 - 514,644.00 516,533.34 1,889.34 - . 514,644.00 516,533.34 - 514,644.00 514,644.00 - 514,644.00 - . 514,644.00 - 1,889.34 - -
Travelling Expenses
Travelling Expenses - Local 50201010 00 - - - - - - - - - = = - - = = S = = - - 5
Travelling Expenses - Foreign 50201020 00 1,889.34 = = 1,889.34 1,889.34 = = = 1,889.34 - 5 5 = - - - - - 1,889.34 = s
Training and Scholarship Expenses
ICT Training Expenses 50202010 01 = - s = = " 2 - R - - < z - - - - _ - - _
Training Expenses 50202010 02 = e = A - 2 2 £ = = - - - = = = = = - z
Scholarship/Grants Expenses 50202020 00 - - - - - R - - 2 - - = e = 5 - - - - -
Supplies and Materials
ICT Office Supplies Expenses 50203010 01 g - - - - - - - - = S 8 - - = = - % - - g
Office Supplies Expenses 50203010 02 . = : - . - 2 = = - - - - - - - - - - R -
Accountable Forms Expenses 50203020 00 & i - - - - - - - = = - - o = a = = z % B
Medical,Dental,Laboratory Supplies Expenses 50203080 00 L - = = - = = = = > - - = - - - - - - R -
Fuel, Oil & Lubricants Expenses 50203090 00 = “ = 5 5 2 g = 7 - - - = - 5 . o " i ¥

Semi-Expandable Machinery and Equipment - Office Equipme 50203210 02 - . . - " " “ W - ” o s - 5 5 - - - - - -
Semi-Expandable- Information and Communication Technolog 50203210 03 - - = = w 2 = @ = 2 ” - - - - . “ - . - =
Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment Expenses-Printin 50203210 11 - - - - - - R - - & - - - s s 5 = A R _ B
Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment Expenses-Techni 50203210 13 = 2 " . » 5 s " % - - - = " = - - s " " s
SE-Machinery and Equipment-Other Machinery and Equipmer 50203210 99 5 G - - - - i e " A - - - = " > = " . @

Semi-Expendable Expenses- Furnitures and Fixtures 50203220 01 = . < - - - - 5 - = - - - 2 - - - - - - -

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 50203990 00 5 . & z % 5 5 & © g - - * - _ s . " " " o
Utilities Expenses

Water Expenses 50204010 00 = = " = z = z = 2 ] - - - - - . " - = - s

Electricity Expenses 50204020 00 . 5 - - - - . - - ] - - - 2 = = = = z = g
Communication Expenses

Postage and Courier Services 50205010 00 = = £ = = - R g Z = - - - - - = - - 2 - 2
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3 Abpropriations : = A e . [ Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances

; \
Adjustments (Transfer Adjusments

x ligati
Adjusted Total 1st Quarter Ending 2nd Quarter Ending 1st Quarter Ending 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Unreleased Unobligated Hnpaictonligations
Outside (Withdrawal, Transfer To Transfer from

Due and Not Yet Due and

Particulars UACS CODE Authorized Adjusted Allotments

S : March 31 i i i iati
Aabronriation i Within Dept. Anniopriation R ited Rl Allotments ‘ arc June30 March 31 Ending June30 Ending Sept30 = Ending Dec31 Appropriation Allotment D Baa T

Telephone Expenses - Mobile 50205020 01 S = = E E E 2 ¥ = = = - - - - = . < = . =

Telephone Expenses - Landline 50205020 02 - = " = - = - - - d ® H - - - 5 5 s - - 5

Internet Subscription Expenses 50205030 00 = 2 s @ 2 E 2 a - - = - - - s = = . 5 " =

Cable, Satellite, Telegraph, and Radio Expenses 50205040 00 3 - - - . R R . . = - - w5 . - = . v 2 } B
Survey Expense

Survey Expense 50207010 00 - % s § - - N i & & = = - - - - " - ] : &
Confidential, Intellegence, Extraordinary & Miscellaneous Expense

Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses 50210030 00 = = = E E E = = s - = - - = 8 s = - = _ _
Professional Services

Legal Services 50211010 00 - = = E F = s “ . - = - - - - " . - . " R

Auditing Services 50211020 00 = - - - - - - - R = - - = = s & = = 5 . =

ICT Consultancy Services 5021103001 = - = P 5 5 » . - - - - - - - - - - - -

Consultancy Services 5021103002 - - = 3 g E s g =

Other Prof:ssional Services 50211990 00 . ’ 514,644.00 514,644.00 s = = 514,644.00 514,644.00 - 514,644.00 514,644.00 - 514,644.00 - - 514,644.00 . - - -
General Services

General ICT Services 50212000 01 - - - - - - - - - = * - - & 2 s = = . . -

Janitorial Services 50212020 00 = ” - = = a w s a = - - - - - - R ; N - .

Security Services 5021203000 - = = i g = = 3 g = - - - e 2 & 5 - & o E

Other General Services 50212990 99 . . . & & - R _ - = - - $ 4 5 - - ; . _ -
Repair and Maintenance

R&M - Land Improvements - Other Land Improvement 50213020 99 - - - - - - - - - " = - 2 = - 3 3 . R - -

R&M - Buildings & Other Structures - Buildings 5021304001 . . - = . . - - - 2 & - - = £ B - - . - -

R&M - Machinery & Equipment - Machinery 50213050 01 - = = = = = = @ s - = - - - - - - - - - -

R&M - Machinery & Equipment - Office Equipment 50213050 02 = = = - - - - 2 5 = - - - = 2 @ o > ¥ = g

R&M - Machinery & Equipment - ICT Machinery and Equipmer 50213050 03 . . - . » = - " ® - w - - - - - - - - - .
R&M - Machinery & Equipment - Communication Equipment 50213050 07 S = = g E g & = z z = E - = = 5 = = s = =
R&M - Machinery & Equipment - Medical Equipment 50213050 11 - = £ & - - - - - = - - 5 5 3 - - - - _ R
R&M - Machinery & Equipment - Printing Equipment 5021305012 = = = = = = = = = g = £ - - - . = - " = 2
R&M - Machinery & Equipment - Technical & Scientific Equipn 50213050 14 - - - - - - - - - E - - - = 2 z 5 . - _ R
R&M - Machinery & Equipment - Other Machinery & Equipme 50213050 99 - = s = 2 = . = - - - - - - - - . - . . .

R&M - Transportation Equipment - Motor Vehicles 5021306001 i 5 3 H - - A S ] = - - = = 3 % = 5 : 5 5
R&M - Transportation Equipment - Watercrafts 50213060 04 z # “ & = - . . @ ) : - ) B : ) - - ) - B
R&M - Transportation Equipment - Other Transportation Equi. 50213060 99 i z = B F g s 2 ] L - - - = . ” = = 2 & @
R&M - Furniture & Fixtures 5021307000 - - » » = " i ” - E - - 5 - - - - - - - R

R&M - Semi Expendable-Machinery & Equipment - Office Equi 50213210 02 - = = z 2 s = = x E - - e = - . = . " . 5
Taxes, Insurance Premium & Other Fees

Taxes, Duties & Licenses 5021501001 s . - - = = = < = & - - - - 3o = - i o - =

Fidelity Bond Premiums 50215020 00 4 g V - - - - o 5 E = E = = = = 2 - - _ _

Insurance Expenses 50215030 00 - ” - - & = . - - - - - - " . - 2 - . - .
Labor and Wages

Labor and Wages 50216010 00 it = . - = = . - - . - - 3 - - - - - - R -
Other Maintenance & Operating Expenses

Advertising Expenses 50299010 00 > - - - - - - - - . - E 5 & ] & - - - - -

Printing and Publication Expenses 50299020 00 s E - = ® = - = = - - = - - . . - - R _ -

Representation Expenses 50299030 00 5 B 2 g g 5 = B = = - - = = = = s s z _ g

Transportation and Delivery Expenses 50299040 00 . F - ® % & - = = = - - - - - - - - R - _
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Allotments Y rrent Year Obligations i Current Year Disbursements o Balances

~ Appropriations

j Adjusments 3 1 i : : 2 Unpaid Obligations
Particulars UACS CODE Authorized Oﬁ?;;;s:ments (Transfer Adjusted Allotraents i Adjusted Total st Quarter Ending | 2nd Quarter Ending 1st Quarter Ending 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter | 4th Quarter Unreleased Unobligated

Withdrawal, Transfer To Transfer from & ! 2 7 Due and Not Yet Due and
Aparanriation i Within Dept. Appropriation Received (Re;ngr;e,-.t) Allotments March 31 June30 March 31 Ending June30 Ending Sept30 | Ending Dec31 Appropriation Allotment Dl adabla A
ept.

Taxes, Duties & Licenses 50215010 01 = a . - = o = & = - - - - - _ N _ N B N
Fidelity Bond Premiums 50215020 00 = 5 - _ _ _ _ _ = - = = & z 2 - _ _ ~ _
Insurance Expenses 50215030 00 = - - - " - - “ - - % - - - . . % . " s
Labor and Wages
Labor and Wages 50216010 00 - - - - - - - - * - - 5 5 - - - R R B -
Other Maintenance & Operating Expenses
Advertising Expenses 50299010 00 ) - - - - - - . = - - - ¥ 8 - - R - R R
Printing and Publication Expenses 50299020 00 = & - = = = = = - - - = = - = - _ N N -
Representation Expenses 50299030 00 = ] < - - - 5 = = = - - - =] B s - - - -
Transportation and Delivery Expenses 50299040 00 = 5 = & - - - - ) : : : i : : : : : : :
Rent/Lease Expenses - Buildings 50299050 01 - - - - - - - -
Rent/Lease Expenses - Motor Vehicles 50299050 03 . = - - = o = . - - = - - 5 a - = & N u
Rent/Lease Expenses - ICT Machinery and Equipment 50299050 08 - 2 Z 5 i 5 E s = - - - E 2 = = u = = -
Membership Dues and Contribution to Organization 50299060 00 - . - - - - - - = - - = z R - _ R _ . _
ICT Software Subscription 50299070 01 = " s - w - E . - - - - = - . " « i 2 "
Cloud Computing Service 50299070 03 S & - - - - - - = - = 2 E & & - _ _ _ _
Other Subscription Expenses 50299070 99 - % " . ” - 3 . - - - . # - . “ " " " =
Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 50299990 00 = s % > . = B g ) = s - - = = s s F - R R
Capital Outlays N = " - » ” = P = & - " » = = n N N % 5 =

Property, Plant, and Equipment
Land Improvements Outlay

Other Land Improvements 50604020 99 - 8 % " . B - B 7 i i ’ 7 - 7 7 7 ) ) _
Buildings and Other Structures Outlay

Buildings 50604040 01 . - - - - - - - ’ ’ ‘ ) ’ 7 » ' ) - 7 L
Machinery and Equipment Qutlay

Offce Equipment 50604050 02 - - - - - - - - ) ) . i ) ] ) . i i i i

Information and Communication Technology Equipment 5060405003 3 2 ' - - - ) ) : i . . . : . ) ) . ) -

Printing Equipment 50604050 12 - - - - . - = . ) . . ) . . ) ) ) ) i ]

Technical and Scientific Equipment 50604050 14 - - # & G - : B . i : . : . ) ) . ) ; i

ICT Software 50604050 15 - s - - : . = : i ’ i ) i ) ' _ ) V ) —
Transportation Equipment

Motor Vehicles 50604060 01 - - - - - - . : . : ) . ) ) ) . i i ' .

Watercrafts 50604060 04 . . - - - - - - i ’ ’ ) i i ’ 7 ) ) 7 -
Furniture, Fixtures and Books Outlay

Furniture and Fixtures 50604070 01 - - - - - - B B ) ’ ’ ’ ’ 7 - V ) ) ] ]

A AL [ 68,457,889.34 5 5,484,164.00 73,042,053.34 | 68,457,889.34 | {0.00)] — | _5,484,164.00 | 73,942,053.34 14,282,191.52 | 19,130,745.40 | 33,412,936.92 | 12,210,078.34 | 20,770,392.13 | - - 32,980,470.47 | -] 40,529,116.42 | - 432,466.45

% Certified Correct: Recom% For and in Behalf of the OIC - Regional Director:
LVE E.
RHODORA B. TAN = L V CAB.’UNG - : RObI&. :I &LG[‘{ADO
CHIEF, BUDGET SECTION CHIEF, AC{DUNTING SECTION IEF, Administrativy and Finance Division Chief, Geolpgist Officer- in - Charge

73,942,053.34
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